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Filial

 0010  AGILE PROJETADA - ALMOXARIFADO



Período de Entrega

 04/08/2025 a 10/08/2025



Produto

 UN

 Quantidade

 Entrega

 Utilização



Solicitação

 0000000673  0002

 Data 04/08/2025

 Descrição MANUAL 

 Destino 



25,000

 04/08/2025

7.04.13.001.00

 MASCARA COM FILTRO - UN

 UN

 04/08/2025


50,000

 04/08/2025

7.04.21.001.00

 CARTUCHO DE MASCARA C FILTRO - UN

 UN

 04/08/2025
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